Radiogram No. 6897u
3CMH1 KOB1 PANEL R&R. BIOCHEMICAL BLOOD TEST

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30

06:40-07:00

07:00-07:50
07:00-07:15
07:15-08:05
07:30-08:05
07:50-08:05
08:05-08:20

08:20-08:30

08:20-11:20

08:20-08:30
08:30-08:35
08:30-08:50
08:35-08:40
08:40-09:40
08:50-11:30
09:40-09:50
09:50-10:30
10:35-10:50
10:50-12:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-12:10
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:25
12:10-12:50
12:20-13:05
12:25-13:25
12:50-13:50
13:05-13:50
13:25-14:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-15:40

15:00-15:30

15:00-15:15

CREW

FE-2
FE-1, CDR
(assistance)

CDR
FE-1

FE-2
CDR

FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-1

CDR
FE-1

CDR

FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-2

CDR

FE-1

FE-2
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST

Biochemical blood test. Tagup as necessary (S-band)

BREAKFAST

BMIT ®2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (start)
BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

On MCC Go CPC1 Checkout After Spontaneous Reboot
Report to MCC if Cyan in on Laptop RS3

Recovery of KOB1 [Internal Thermal Loop] 3CINMH1 Panel. Tagup with
specialists (as necessary) (S-band)

Prep for Work

Power down PCS in LAB

Prep for Work

Power up PCS in Cupola

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Biochemical blood test. Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)
Glove Box (MSG): Activation

INSPACE2 Run 14

INSPACE2 Observation

Physical Exercise (RED)

SCOF Relief Valve Cycle

Filling EDV [KOB] for Elektron using CWC 1071
EMU backpack replacement

EMU 3008: water dump and refill

COXX Maintenance

Lab RPCM R&R

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 2

Lab RPCM R&R

Filtering biological and particulate matter from EMU cooling loop
LUNCH

Photo of a scuff mark left by the Progress 362 Active Docking Mechanism Pin

on the DC1 Passive Mechanism Receiving Cone

Counter Measure System (CMS) Harmful Contaminant measurements in SM.

Tagup with specialists (as necessary) (S-band)
Filtering biological and particulate matter from EMU cooling loop



15:15-15:30
15:30-15:35
15:30-15:45
15:40-15:45
15:45-15:55
16:00-17:30
16:15-16:35
16:35-18:05
16:35-16:45
16:45-17:25
17:30-17:45
17:30-18:00
17:45-18:05
18:00-18:30
18:05-18:30
18:10-18:15
18:15-18:25
18:25-18:35
18:30-18:40
18:30-18:40
18:35-18:40
18:40-18:55
18:55-19:30
18:55-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
20:30-21:05
21:05-21:20
21:20-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Notes:

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

CDR, FE-2

FE-1

FE-1, CDR

FE-2

FE-1
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EMU Cooling Loop config
Payload status check

Verify UMN-1 Sensor Positions
BCAT-3. Camera checkout
BCMM Hard Drive Test
Physical Exercise (RED)

IMS Update

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
INSPACE?2 tape replacement
INSPACE2 Run 15

INSPACE2 Observation

EMU cooling loop reconfig
Evening work prep

EMU backpack replacement
Evening work prep

Transfer TVIS/IRED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
INSPACE2 tape replacement
INSPACE?2 power down

BCMM Log File Downlink
Evening work prep

MSG power down

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening work prep

Evening work prep

Regeneration of Micropurification Unit (EMIT) Absorption Cartridge $2
(termination)

Evening work prep

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Private Family Conference (S + Ku-band)
Pre-sleep

SLEEP

GTS-2 [Global Timing System] B3 [Electronics Unit] Connector inspection

1. See OSTP for references to US activities.
2. SM Window #9 cover opening is at crew discretion
End of Radiogram



